
1/2

Parts - TOP 40 DX

Code Table ref. Article

LF1010072 01 STRAIN RELIEF PLASTICA PG 11

19410102 02 ON/OFF SWITCH COMELUX 401/L

LF1061005 03 CAVO 3X1 CON SPINA SHUKO IP 44
L=3000

LF1000416025 03 CN CAVO 3X1 SPINA CHINA 10A L=3000

LF1171201 04 BALL BEARING CSB 203

IW1471240104 05 NYLON SPACER RING D. 6,2 H 7 MM

IW1471230070 06 SPACER DIAM.25 H 20 MM

IW1471240195 07 COVER, LEFT SIDE

IW2071240010 08 PROFILO ANTERIORE CARENA ANOD
SP 40

IW2071240015 09 PROFILO POSTERIORE CAREN ANOD
SP 40

IW2071240029 10 RIGHT SIDE SP 40

IW2071240033 11 LEFT SIDE SP 40

IW2071240059 12 GAS PISTON 200N SP40

IW2071240070 13 GAS SPRING SUPPORT

IW2071240120 14 ALUM. BEARING HOLDER

IX26923006 15 HEX NUT DIN 6923 M 6 W/FLANGE

IX2912006016 16 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW DIN
912 M

IX2912006025 17 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW DIN 912
M6X25

IX2963004020 18 VITE TSP- DIN 963 M 4X20

IX2963004025 19 SCREW TSP- DIN 963 M 4X25

IX2982006 20 SELF-LOCK. HEX NUT DIN 982 M6,
HIGH



2/2



2

14

20

15

6

5
12

16

17

18

19

13

7

10

11

8

9

4

1

3


